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CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE FYL: BN =
FRANCE .

GRAN FONDO 2017

DOSSARD NOM

581 PLOUHINEC
620 TAKAOKA
533 KOPF

408 AROCHA
450 D'ERRICO
471 ELADIO

636 WARD

502 HERBRETEAU
457 DE VECCHI
605 SEKKENES
592 RIPAMONTI
627 VAN DAMME
479 FIACRE

473 ELLINGSEN
584 POTTIER
495 GUEGUEN
629 VAN KERKHOVEN
588 RAFAEL

426 BOUSQUET
518 JELIC

598 RUBINI

610 SISTARELLI
440 CARPAIJ
558 MOORE

632 VERCIC

541 LECOQ

442 CELANI

498 HARJO

405 ALPEN

PRENOM
SAMUEL
AKIHIRO
MICHAEL
MARCO
ALFONSO

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ

COLIN
LOIC
DAVID
ROGER
LUCA
BART
JULIEN
JONE
CYRILLE
MICKAEL
BART
PEREZ
PASCAL
BORJA
DIEGO
SIRIO
JASPER
GREGORY
UROS
GUILLAUME
EMIDIO
STEN-ARE
ROBERT

CAT

M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44

e

TEMPS Pays

03:47:06 FRANCE
03:48:33 JAPAN

03:48:33 GERMANY
03:48:34 UNITED STATES
03:53:37 ITALY

03:53:40 SPAIN

03:54:41 UNITED KINGDOM
03:54:46 FRANCE
03:56:03 FRANCE
03:56:05 NORWAY
03:56:37 ITALY

03:56:42 BELGIUM
03:56:45 FRANCE
03:56:45 NORWAY
03:56:45 FRANCE
03:56:45 FRANCE
03:56:45 BELGIUM
03:56:45 SPAIN

03:56:46 FRANCE
03:56:46 SLOVENIA
03:56:47 ITALY

03:58:34 ITALY

03:58:34 NETHERLANDS
03:58:35 CANADA
03:58:40 SLOVENIA
03:58:44 FRANCE
03:58:51 ITALY

03:59:06 NORWAY
03:59:07 UNITED STATES

Vit.
40,95
40,69
40,69
40,69
39,81

39,8
39,63
39,61

39,4
39,39

39,3
39,29
39,28
39,28
39,28
39,28
39,28
39,28
39,28
39,28
39,28
38,98
38,98
38,98
38,97
38,96
38,93
38,89
38,89




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

525 JUAN RAMON
482 GAUDEFROY
604 SCHIAVONE
625 TURNES

547 MARTINEZ RUIZ
509 HUNT

552 MENARD
436 BULLER-KYLVIK
420 BEULLENS
487 GOLONKO
449 CURLE

520 JENSEN

429 BRESSOLIS
591 REWI

499 HARRIS

475 KUROWSKI
505 HOLDER

516 JEAN

587 RABAUD

459 DI GIUSEPPE
570 ORMSTON
633 VEVERS

465 DUPONT

574 PATERSON
594 RODRIGUEZ
423 BOSSLER
647 YAMAGUCHI
422 BINGHAM
553 MENETTE
597 ROUANET
437 CAMERON
546 MAHORIC
425 BOTTRILL
506 HOLT

572 OTER

458 DEMOULIN

DELGADO ARTOLA
CHRISTOPHE
GIOVANNI
WILLIAM
ISRAEL
SHANNON
FRANCK
LARS

DIRK
GRZEGORZ
PIERS
TOMMY
LAURENT
GLENN
RICHARD
ERNEST
STUART
MICHEL
OLIVIER
ANDREA
JASON
GIRTS
DAVID
NIALL
CARLOS
JEAN-FRANCOIS
HIROHISA
ALAN
DAVID
XAVIER
ALISTAIR
MITJA
MATTHEW
IAN

MITJA
FABIAN

M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44

03:59:20 SPAIN

03:59:21 FRANCE

03:59:25 ITALY

03:59:25 FRANCE

03:59:26 SPAIN

03:59:27 CANADA

03:59:27 FRANCE

03:59:28 SWEDEN

03:59:33 BELGIUM
04:01:45 POLAND

04:01:45 UNITED KINGDOM
04:01:45 NORWAY
04:01:45 FRANCE

04:01:45 NEW ZEALAND
04:01:45 UNITED KINGDOM
04:01:45 POLAND

04:01:45 SOUTH AFRICA
04:01:45 CANADA

04:01:46 FRANCE

04:01:46 ITALY

04:01:46 UNITED KINGDOM
04:01:46 LATVIA

04:01:46 FRANCE

04:01:46 UNITED KINGDOM
04:01:46 CANADA

04:01:46 FRANCE

04:01:47 JAPAN

04:01:47 IRELAND

04:01:47 FRANCE

04:01:47 FRANCE

04:01:51 UNITED KINGDOM
04:02:02 SLOVENIA
04:02:49 UNITED KINGDOM
04:04:12 UNITED KINGDOM
04:05:00 SLOVENIA
04:05:06 BELGIUM

38,86
38,85
38,84
38,84
38,84
38,84
38,84
38,84
38,82
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,47
38,46
38,46
38,46
38,46
38,46
38,46
38,45
38,42

38,3
38,08
37,96
37,94



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

565 NICOSIA
642 WOJCIAK
563 NAERT

602 SALISBURY
554 MICHEV
619 TAAFFE
614 SOUTH
484 GERMAN
527 KALVERSS
650 GILES

640 WHITTINGTON COLEMAN

419 BERTRAND
618 SZREK

514 IVANOV

571 OSSELAER

526 KACERAUSKAS
453 DAUPHIN

536 LABUSSIERE
460 DI SILVESTRO
532 KOPANCZUK
548 MASAHIRO

539 LAURENT

626 VAN DAELE
451 DALEN

430 BRIVIO

635 WALSH

603 SCHEWE

476 EROPKIN

639 WHITE

613 SOUSA MONTEIRO
585 POZLER

433 BUCKLEY

622 THEOCHAROUS
528 KENTARO

445 COLLE

403 AKIS

ANDREA
MIROSLAW
MICHAEL
PAUL
VESELIN
PHILIP
GRAHAM
GIL DE PEDRO JUAN
MARIS
PHIL
STEVEN
RAPHAEL
JURGEN
VLADIMIR
GERT
ARTURAS
GUY
JEAN-LUC
MATTHEW
PIOTR
FUKUDA
CEDRIC
KILIAAN
FRODE
ANDREA
JAMES
DENNY
JONATHAN
FRAZER
RAIMUNDO NONATO
TOMAS
EDGAR
MICHALIS
HAYASE
LIONEL
SANDIS

M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44

04:05:06 ITALY

04:05:07 POLAND

04:05:07 BELGIUM
04:05:07 AUSTRALIA
04:05:08 BULGARIA
04:05:11 AUSTRALIA
04:05:53 UNITED KINGDOM
04:07:04 SPAIN

04:07:58 LATVIA

04:07:58 UNITED KINGDOM
04:07:59 UNITED KINGDOM
04:07:59 BELGIUM
04:08:00 BELGIUM
04:08:00 RUSSIAN FEDERA
04:08:00 BELGIUM

04:08:01 LITHUANIA
04:08:02 FRANCE

04:08:02 FRANCE

04:08:02 CANADA

04:08:02 POLAND

04:08:03 JAPAN

04:08:03 FRANCE

04:08:04 BELGIUM
04:08:04 NORWAY
04:08:04 ITALY

04:08:09 IRELAND

04:08:11 GERMANY
04:08:12 UNITED STATES
04:09:43 UNITED KINGDOM
04:09:46 BRAZIL

04:09:46 CZECH REPUBLIC
04:09:48 UNITED KINGDOM
04:10:33 CYPRUS

04:10:33 JAPAN

04:10:33 FRANCE

04:10:34 LATVIA

37,94
37,94
37,94
37,94
37,94
37,93
37,82
37,64

37,5

37,5

37,5

37,5

37,5

37,5

37,5

37,5
37,49
37,49
37,49
37,49
37,49
37,49
37,49
37,49
37,49
37,48
37,47
37,47
37,24
37,23
37,23
37,23
37,12
37,12
37,12
37,12



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

564 NAGATSUMA
478 FERGUSON
512 IGOR

519 JENSEN

544 LOUGHRIDGE
404 ALONSO

417 BERGHMANS
411 BARNES

649 ZUNIGA

513 ISHIKAWA
456 DE SAEDELEER
545 MAGNUSSEN
418 BERTHILLON
489 GRAF

522 JOHANSSON
503 HIROI

439 CARNICELLI
537 LAKE

435 BUGG

510 HURST

611 SKOVSGAARD
444 CHRISTIAENS
402 ABBOTT

447 COX

529 KESTAS

569 OLSEN

462 DIXON

463 DONALDSON
486 GODKIN

608 SILVA

556 MILLER

616 STOKES

483 GERAKIS

490 GRANT

515 JANSEN

601 SACAZE

AKIRA
MICHAEL
CIPOLLETTA
MICHAEL
WILLIAM
ALEXANDER
BART
PIERS
LUIGGI
MASAMICHI
VINCENT
BJORGE
RAOUL
ANTHONY
ANDERS
MAKOTO
GIOVANNI
DANNY
MATTHEW
ROBERT
JACOB
DAVY
STEPHEN
JASON
ALEXANDROS
JESPER
DAVID
GERARD
BEN

TIAGO
BRAD
EDWIN
KONSTANTINOS
EUAN
MARK
FRANCOIS

M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44

04:10:35 JAPAN
04:10:37 AUSTRALIA
04:10:41 ITALY
04:10:51 DENMARK
04:14:27 IRELAND
04:14:28 BELGIUM
04:14:29 BELGIUM

04:14:29 UNITED KINGDOM
04:14:29 UNITED STATES

04:14:29 JAPAN
04:14:29 BELGIUM
04:14:29 NORWAY
04:14:31 FRANCE
04:14:31 AUSTRALIA
04:14:32 SWEDEN
04:14:32 JAPAN
04:14:35 AUSTRALIA

04:15:53 UNITED KINGDOM
04:17:06 UNITED KINGDOM
04:17:10 UNITED KINGDOM

04:18:03 DENMARK
04:18:04 BELGIUM

04:18:06 UNITED KINGDOM
04:18:10 UNITED KINGDOM

04:18:10 CYPRUS
04:18:10 DENMARK

04:18:11 UNITED KINGDOM

04:18:14 AUSTRALIA
04:18:14 AUSTRALIA
04:18:17 PORTUGAL
04:18:28 AUSTRALIA

04:18:51 UNITED KINGDOM

04:21:30 GREECE

04:22:45 UNITED KINGDOM

04:23:28 AUSTRALIA
04:24:41 FRANCE

37,11
37,11

37,1
37,07
36,55
36,55
36,54
36,54
36,54
36,54
36,54
36,54
36,54
36,54
36,54
36,54
36,53
36,34
36,17
36,16
36,04
36,04
36,03
36,02
36,02
36,02
36,02
36,01
36,01
36,01
35,98
35,93
35,56
35,39

35,3
35,14



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

504 HODDINOTT
580 PLANT

413 BAWONO
406 ALTMANN
523 JONES

461 DILKS

543 LINDNER
582 POKOJOWCZYK
637 WEBSTER
481 GACEK

470 EIDEVIK

606 SEMEKO

648 ZAKIELARZ
583 POON

438 CAMPBELL
485 GILL

567 NORTH

472 ELDER

630 VANDEN WIINGAERT
596 ROSE

578 PHALIPPOU
641 WILLIS-OWEN
589 RANDALL
550 MCILWAINE
441 CARTER

508 HORSBURGH
612 SMITH

477 FAWBERT
609 SIMONS

492 GRAY

586 PRACUCH
427 BOWYER
474 EMERY

432 BRYANT

497 HARDWICK
407 ARANHA

FELIX
SIMON

ED
THOMAS
CHRISTOPHER
NIGEL
CHRISTOF
DARIUSZ
PAUL
GRZEGORZ
PER CHRISTIAN
OLEG
LUKASZ
BERNARD
PETER
ADAM
STEFFAN
JEREMY
ARNE
CHRISTIAN
LUDOVIC
CHARLES
JUSTIN
DAVID
ALAN

ALAN
CASEY
JAMES
JOSH
CHRISTOPHER
MACIEJ
RICHARD
MARTIN
JAMES
ROB
LEONARDO

M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44

04:24:45 UNITED KINGDOM
04:24:45 UNITED KINGDOM
04:24:48 INDONESIA
04:26:18 GERMANY
04:26:20 UNITED KINGDOM
04:26:21 UNITED KINGDOM
04:26:22 AUSTRIA

04:26:23 POLAND

04:26:24 AUSTRALIA
04:28:48 POLAND

04:28:49 NORWAY
04:28:50 RUSSIAN FEDERA
04:28:56 POLAND

04:28:58 UNITED KINGDOM
04:28:59 UNITED KINGDOM
04:29:12 AUSTRALIA
04:29:57 UNITED KINGDOM
04:30:35 UNITED KINGDOM
04:30:39 BELGIUM
04:30:40 SWEDEN

04:30:41 FRANCE

04:30:42 UNITED KINGDOM
04:30:54 AUSTRALIA
04:31:22 AUSTRALIA
04:33:11 UNITED KINGDOM
04:33:14 UNITED KINGDOM
04:33:14 CANADA

04:33:14 UNITED KINGDOM
04:33:16 AUSTRALIA
04:33:16 AUSTRALIA
04:33:22 POLAND

04:33:30 UNITED KINGDOM
04:33:31 UNITED KINGDOM
04:33:44 UNITED KINGDOM
04:34:10 UNITED KINGDOM
04:34:42 BRAZIL

35,13
35,13
35,12
34,92
34,92
34,92
34,91
34,91
34,91
34,6
34,59
34,59
34,58
34,58
34,57
34,55
34,45
34,37
34,36
34,36
34,36
34,35
34,33
34,27
34,04
34,04
34,04
34,04
34,03
34,03
34,02
34

34
33,97
33,92
33,85



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

410 BARICANOSA
468 EDGARN
500 HAY

517 JEFFERY
443 CHAPPLE
644 WOOD

530 KEYNES

646 WRIGHT

573 PADGETT
540 LEBON

566 NIXON

560 MOORE

415 BELL

416 BERGERSEN
466 EASTWOOD
575 PEARSON
535 KUUSISTO
600 RYDZEWSKI
534 KRUGER
414 BAXTER

643 WOOD

638 WELLS

464 DOWDALL
562 MUSGRAVE
507 HORCZYK
568 OKE

538 LAMMENS
634 VIKOEREN
645 WOODCOCK
454 DAWSON
494 GRIMBLE
593 ROBINSON
452 DANEBACK
621 TALLANTYRE
524 JOSE DE JESUS
428 BRADLEY

LOWELL
THOMAS
ANDREW
DANIEL
OWEN
SIMON
TOGO
JASON
TONY
FRANCK
IAN
SIMON
JARROD
THORSTEIN
MATTHEW
DAVID
ARI
MAREK
GARTH
DAN
DAVID
DAVID
JUSTIN
DEAN
JERZY
MASAHIRO
BRAM
GAUTE
LEON
BRADLEY
CHRIS
GARY
KRISTIAN
NICK

M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44
M 40/44

VAZQUEZ VELAZQUE:Zz M 40/44

RICHARD

M 40/44

04:34:43 UNITED KINGDOM
04:36:52 SWEDEN

04:37:02 AUSTRALIA
04:37:28 AUSTRALIA
04:37:29 UNITED KINGDOM
04:37:30 UNITED KINGDOM
04:37:32 UNITED KINGDOM
04:37:33 UNITED KINGDOM
04:37:34 UNITED KINGDOM
04:37:37 FRANCE

04:37:37 UNITED KINGDOM
04:37:39 UNITED KINGDOM
04:39:45 AUSTRALIA
04:40:54 SWEDEN

04:41:00 UNITED KINGDOM
04:41:17 UNITED KINGDOM
04:44:26 FINLAND

04:44:59 POLAND

04:45:48 UNITED KINGDOM
04:45:49 UNITED KINGDOM
04:46:03 UNITED KINGDOM
04:46:04 UNITED KINGDOM
04:46:48 UNITED STATES
04:46:51 UNITED KINGDOM
04:46:52 POLAND

04:46:56 JAPAN

04:48:58 BELGIUM

04:50:24 NORWAY
04:51:13 UNITED KINGDOM
04:52:17 UNITED KINGDOM
04:52:17 UNITED KINGDOM
04:52:29 UNITED KINGDOM
04:54:16 SWEDEN

04:54:18 UNITED KINGDOM
04:54:21 MEXICO

04:54:52 UNITED KINGDOM

33,85
33,59
33,57
33,52
33,51
33,51
33,51
33,51

33,5

33,5

33,5
33,49
33,24
33,11

33,1
33,06

32,7
32,63
32,54
32,54
32,51
32,51
32,43
32,42
32,42
32,41
32,18
32,02
31,93
31,82
31,82

31,8

31,6

31,6
31,59
31,54



210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

412 BARRELL

493 GRAYSTONE

531 KIRSTEN

491 GRANT

501 HEALD

549 MCILHARGEY

469 EGLITIS

607 SHELLEY

551 MEACHAM

555 MICHON

579 PIRIE

434 BUCKLEY

467 EDGAR ALEXANDER
628 VAN HORN

599 RUSSELL

631 VANDROOGENBROECK
401 ABBOTT

496 GUERRERO SANCHEZ
455 DE BECKKER

624 TOWNSIN

623 THOMAS

557 MINCHIN

559 MOORE

480 FORBES

590 RAUL

JAMES M 40/44
JOSEPH M 40/44
WILLEM M 40/44
PATRICK M 40/44
JASON M 40/44
STUART M 40/44
ALDIS M 40/44
PAUL M 40/44
DAVID M 40/44
CEDRIC M 40/44
JOSEPH M 40/44
SHAUN M 40/44
ROSALES VELASQUE:z M 40/44
ROSS M 40/44
SIMON M 40/44
BART M 40/44
KEVIN M 40/44
MIGUEL ANGEL EMAN M 40/44
GERT M 40/44
PAUL M 40/44
WAYNE M 40/44
RICHARD M 40/44
JON M 40/44
PETER M 40/44

PORTILLO SALDAMAN M 40/44

04:56:23 UNITED KINGDOM
04:58:09 UNITED KINGDOM
04:58:09 SOUTH AFRICA
04:59:20 AUSTRALIA
05:00:55 UNITED KINGDOM
05:00:55 UNITED KINGDOM
05:02:54 LATVIA

05:03:50 UNITED KINGDOM
05:06:11 AUSTRALIA
05:10:55 FRANCE

05:10:57 NEW ZEALAND
05:10:58 UNITED KINGDOM
05:13:32 MEXICO

05:14:34 UNITED STATES
05:14:58 UNITED KINGDOM
05:15:58 BELGIUM

05:18:53 UNITED KINGDOM
05:20:54 MEXICO

05:29:18 BELGIUM

05:32:35 UNITED KINGDOM
05:34:27 UNITED KINGDOM
05:40:42 UNITED KINGDOM
05:46:17 UNITED KINGDOM
00:00:00 UNITED KINGDOM
00:00:00 SPAIN

31,38
31,19
31,19
31,07
30,91

30,9

30,7
30,61
30,37
29,91
29,91
29,91
29,66
29,56
29,53
29,43
29,16
28,98
28,24
27,96
27,81

27,3
26,86

6,46

6,46



